
 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Call us for more information: 850-623-7032

Saturday | Oct 11 
Run Starts at 8am

250th Navy Birthday 5k250th Navy Birthday 5k
Celebrate the Navy’s 

250  Birthday!th

Saturday | Oct 18
9am - 1pm

Haunted by Chocolate:
A Wonka-Weird

Halloween

Haunted by Chocolate:
A Wonka-Weird

Halloween

Wed, Oct 1
 Polar Bear Swim Challenge Kicks Off
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football

Thu, Oct 2
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Fri, Oct 3
 12:30pm Duets & Dinks Pickleball Open Play

Sat, Oct 4
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Tue, Oct 7
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Oct 8
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football

Thu, Oct 9
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: 
                        Spooky Dreamcatcher / Wall Hanging
 
Fri, Oct 10
 9:00am Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park

Sat, Oct 11
 8:00am - 10:00am 250  Navy Birthday 5kth

Tue, Oct 14
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 10:00am - 4:00pm NOFFS Short Course

Wed, Oct 15
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Oct 16
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Fri, Oct 17
 4:30pm - 11:30pm Haunted House Trip (Ages 18+)

Sat, Oct 18
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 1:00pm Haunted by Chocolate: 
                                     A Wonka-Weird Halloween

Tue, Oct 21
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Oct 22
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Oct 23
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Welcome Fall Sign

Sat, Oct 25
 9:30am - 11:00am Creepy Canines at Wiggley Field

Tue, Oct 28
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Oct 29
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Oct 30
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Fri, Oct 31
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Spooktacular Sing-Along Karaoke
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